
Apps for College Bound Students

AppWriter US https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/appwriter-us/id490076103?mt=8 $39.99

Audio Job Interview Professional https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/audio-job-interview-professional/id328327729?mt=8 $0.99

AudioNote https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/audionote-notepad-voice-recorder/id369820957?mt=8 $2.99

Brevity https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/brevity-ultrafast-text-editor/id424431516?mt=8 $0.99

Co:Writer https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/co-writer/id674099732?mt=8 $19.99

Co:Writer Universal https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/co-writer-universal/id915105799 FREE

Corkulous https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/corkulous/id499778467?mt=8 FREE or $4.99

D2U Dictation https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/d2u-transcriber-dictation/id341741314?mt=8 FREE

Dragon Dictation https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dragon-dictation/id341446764?mt=8 FREE

Evernote https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/evernote/id281796108?mt=8 FREE

Fast Finga https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/fastfinga/id320090110?mt=8 $.99 or $9.99

Formulas HD for Calculus https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/formulus-hd-formulas-for-calculus/id376368582?mt=8 FREE

GoodReader for iPad https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/goodreader-for-ipad/id363448914?mt=8 $4.99

Google Translate https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/google-translate/id414706506?mt=8 FREE

Graphing Calculator https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/free-graphing-calculator/id378009553?mt=8 FREE

Hidden Curriculum for Adolesent & Adults https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/hidden-curriculum-for-adolescents/id351227770?mt=8 $1.99

i-Nigma https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/i-nigma-qr-code-data-matrix/id388923203?mt=8 FREE

iAnnotate https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/iannotate-pdf/id363998953?mt=8 $9.99

iBooks https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ibooks/id364709193?mt=8 FREE

Idea Sketch https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/idea-sketch/id367246522?mt=8 FREE

iHomework https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ihomework/id302786560?mt=8 $1.99

inClass https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/inclass/id374986430?mt=8 FREE

Inkflow https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/inkflow-plus-visual-notebook/id550062698?mt=8 $7.99

Inkling https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/inkling-read-interactive-books/id379351586?mt=8 FREE

iStudiez https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/istudiez-pro/id310636441?mt=8 $2.99

iThoughts https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ithoughts-mindmap/id866786833?mt=8 $9.99

Keynote https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/keynote/id361285480?mt=8 $9.99

Learning Ally https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/learning-ally-audio/id418888450?mt=8 FREE - membershi

LookTel https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/looktel-recognizer/id501088555?mt=8 $9.99
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Lumosity Mobile https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/lumosity-mobile/id577232024?mt=8 FREE

MindNode https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mindnode-delightful-mind-mapping/id312220102?mt=8 $9.99

myHomework https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/myhomework-student-planner/id303490844?mt=8 FREE

Noteability https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/notability/id360593530?mt=8 $2.99

Notefuly https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/notefuly-free-reminders-notes/id346224003?mt=8 FREE

Pages https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pages/id361309726?mt=8 $9.99

PaperDesk Pro https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/paperdesk-pro/id367552067?mt=8 $3.99

Paperport Notes https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/paperport-notes/id476134017?mt=8 FREE

PDF Reader https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pdf-reader-annotate-scan-sign/id368377690?mt=8 $4.99

PDF-Notes https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pdf-notes-for-ipad-pdf-reader/id391487223?mt=8 FREE

Penultimate https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/penultimate/id354098826?mt=8 FREE

PhotoMind https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/photomind-picture-reminders/id412456413?mt=8 $2.99

Picture Scheduler https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/picture-scheduler/id315050461?mt=8 $2.99

Popplet https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/popplet/id374151636?mt=8 $4.99

Prezi https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/prezi/id407759942?mt=8 FREE

PTSD Coach https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ptsd-coach/id430646302?mt=8 FREE

Qrafter https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/qrafter-qr-code-barcode-reader/id416098700?mt=8 FREE

QuickVoice https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/quickvoice-recorder/id284675296?mt=8 FREE

Read2Go https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/read2go/id425585903?mt=8 $19.99-membershi

Read2Me https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/read-2-me/id313752154?mt=8 $4.99

SimpleMind for iPad https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/simplemind-for-ipad-mind-mapping/id378174507?mt=8 FREE-2.99

Sound Note https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/soundnote/id364789577?mt=8 $4.99

soundAMP R https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/soundamp-r/id318126109?mt=8 $4.99

Speak It! https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/speak-it!-text-to-speech/id308629295?mt=8 $1.99

Sticky https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sticky-beautiful-notebooks/id364899302?mt=8 FREE

Talking Scientific Calculator https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/talking-scientific-calculator/id411433609?mt=8 $4.99

TextMinder https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/textminder-sms-text-reminders/id303749251?mt=8 $1.99

Time Timer https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/time-timer/id332520417?mt=8 $2.99

Typ-O HD https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/typ-o-hd-writing-is-for-everybody!/id372971659?mt=8 $14.99

Verbally Premium https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/verbally-premium/id470081134?mt=8 $99.99

Vision Assist App https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/visionassist/id502356279?mt=8 $5.99

VisTimer https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/vistimer/id434108079?mt=8 $1.99
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Visual Schedule Planner https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/visual-schedule-planner/id488646282?mt=8 $14.99

WritePad for iPad https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/writepad-for-ipad/id363618389?mt=8 $7.99

ZoomReader https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/zoomreader/id414117816?mt=8 $19.99
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